
 

8th Grade Daily Practice Work 

For Daily work in 8th grade, see schoology each day!  
 If you need a parent code to access schoology, please email homeroom teachers for the code.   

Math/ Algebra 
Mrs. Hunter 

mhunter@spartan.org 

 
Landing Page 

Math 
Mrs. Witkiewicz 

kwitkiewicz@spartan.org  

 

Math  
Mr. Cooper 

mcooper@spartan.org 

                    

History 
Mr. Mitchell 

nmitchell@spartan.org  

 

English 
Mrs. Hundt 

khundt@spartan.org  
 

English 
Ms. Ringle 

kringle@spartan.org 

 

English 
Ms. Nehring 

mlnehring@spartan.org 

 

 Science  
Ms. Virata 

evirata@spartan.org    

            

Weekly Announcements: 
WELCOME BACK 
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